2018-2019
ONALASKA WILDCATBOYS BASKETBALL

JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time Teams

Thurs Nov 8 Goodrich Away 5:30 8A

Thurs Nov 15 Coldspring Away 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Thurs Nov29 New Waverly Home 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Mon Dec 3 Goodrich Home 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Mon Dec 10 Hempstead Away 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Mon Dec 17 Harmony Home 4:30 7A,8A
Thurs Jan 10 Anderson Home 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Sat Jan 12  Trinity Tourn. Away TBA 7A,8A
Thurs Jan 17 Trinity Home 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Thurs Jan 24 Coldspring Home 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Thurs Jan 31 New Waverly Away 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A
Sat Feb 2 Huntington Tourn. Away TBA 7A,8A

Mon Feb 11 Trinity Away 4:30 7b,8b,7A,8A



